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Rhein-Neckar-Kreis
Wahlkreis 41 Sinsheim

Rhein-Neckar-Kreis - Stadt Sinsheim
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Katzenstein, GRUNE Dr. Schiitte, CDU Amann, AD Réderer, SPD Westram, FDP
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Wahlberechtigte 25.273
Wabhler/innen 14.718
ungultige Stimmen 151
glltige Stimmen 14.567

1nn

Sonstige

58,24 %

1,03 %

98,97 %
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Katzenstein, GRUNE

Dr. Schiitte, CDU

Amann, AfD

Réderer, SPD

Westram, FDP

La Licata, DIE LINKE

Maier, ODP

Ballerstadt, FREIE WAHLER

Dr. Matscheko, Biindnis C

Pompe, dieBasis

Legnar, KlimalisteBW

Miiller, W2020

Wollmann, Volt

Anzahl

4.069

3.673

1.937

1.494

1.690

371

170

519

148

134
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150

115

Prozent

2793 %

2521 %

1330 %

10.26 %

11.60 %

255%

1.17 %

3.56 %

1.02 %

0.92 %

0.67 %

1.03 %

0.79 %

Die Wahlbeteiligung liegt bei: 58,24 %
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